 TQ-TRS
 Static Torque Transducer
Page 1 of 3 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
MARCH 2022 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
Features
• Capacities 0.5Nm – 1000Nm.
• Linearity ±0.2% RO.
• IP40 rating.

 Nm 0.5 2.5 5 10 25 50 100 250 500 1000
Maximum Axial Permissible Load kN 0.38 0.38 0.5 0.9 2.2 3.5 6 9.5 18 28
Maximum Lateral Permissible Load N 15 15 15 30 30 80 150 180 250 400
Bending Limit Moment Nm 1 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 15 20 42 65 170
NOTE: For correct measurement, both axial and transverse forces and bending moment should be absent. In case they
are present, they must not exceed the indicated values, to be reduced in the simultaneous presence of multiple stresses.
Outline Dimensions in millimetres
RATING (Nm) A B C D E F G
0.5, 2.5, 5, 10 1/4" 7.5 44 8 10 45 85
25, 50 3/8” 10.5 44 11 10 45 85
100, 250 1/2" 15.0 44 16 10 45 85
500, 1000 3/4" 22.5 53.5 24 17.5 51 91
Ordering Codes
RATING (Nm) ORDERING CODE
0.5 MTRS05NM
2.5 MTRS2.5NM
5 MTRS5NM
10 MTRS10NM
25 MTRS25NM
50 MTRS50NM
100 MTRS100NM
250 MTRS250NM
500 MTRS500NM
1000 MTRS1KNM
 TQ-TRS
 Static Torque Transducer
Page 3 of 3 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com